

I 51927, 4214 113/6 27-7-21

Rg-1.2371427-a

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bill					

Name of work: - Construction of road and CD works from PMGSY path to khalwa Purab to/a under MMGSY (NDB).

Agency: - M/s Kunal Construction

Agt NO: - 1985BD MMGSY (NDB) of 2021-22.

Date of Agt: - 20-06-2021

Agt. rate: - RS 6556673.00

Rate: - 0.35% below

Date of commencement: - 09/06/2021

Date of Completion: - 08/06/2022

Measurement

Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working - - - benchmark pillars.

1x0.90 = 0.90km

Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of - - - reference pillars

1x0.90 = 0.90 km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
2nd on A/c bill					
All city vide T.M.B.					
Item No. ①	Providing and fixing of working - benchmark pillars.				
	P/1 item No. 1/1				
0.90 Km	@ RS 3945.94/km				RS 3551.00
Item No. ②	Providing and fixing of - - - reference pillars				
0.90 Km	@ RS 1808.66/km				RS 1627.00
Item No. ③	clearing and grubbing road land - - -				
	P/2 item No. 3/3				
0.45 Ha	@ RS 51133.76/Ha				RS 23010.00
Item No. ④	Excavation for roadway in soil using - - -				
	P/2 item No. 4/4				
61.50 M ³	@ RS 74.16/M ³				RS 4560.00
Item No. ⑤	Construction of embankment with material obtained from - 1000m lead.				
	P/2 item No. 5/5				
126.00 M ³	@ RS 175.22/M ³				RS 22077.00
Item No. ⑥	Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 100m lead.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/3	item No.	6/6		
316.44 m ³ @	RS 141.14/m ³				RS 44669.00
Item No. ⑦	Construction of				
	Subgrade and earthen				
	Shoulder with - - -				
	P/3-4	item No.	7/7		
400.99 m ³ @	RS 176.86/m ³				RS 70910.00
Item No. ⑧	Construction of				
	granular Subbase by - - -				
	P/4-5	item No.	8/8+13		
322.60 m ³ @	RS 3075.49/m ³				RS 992153.00
Item No. ⑨	Providing Laying				
	spreading and compacting - - -				
	P/5	item No.	9/9+14		
253.122 m ³ @	RS 3739.00/m ³				RS 946423.00
Item No. ⑩	Construction of				
	un-reinforced plain Cement concrete				
	P/9-10	item No.	1/5		
294.00 m ³ @	RS 6907.46/m ³				RS 2030793.00
					RS 4136773.00
Add	labour cpts	1%	RS	41367.00	
Add	GST	12%	RS	496412.00	
					RS 4674552.00
Less	0.35% as per Dgt(-)		RS	16360.00	
					RS 4658192.00
Less	P. Payment(-)		RS	2371427.00	
					RS 2286765.00

Continuation

27/8/21
A.E.A.E.
27/08/21
J.E.